1°
20
30
4°
5o
6°
70
ge
9°
10°

7CENTRAL

T

Nome
JOAO DO PULO
CHEFINHO
RAJADA
ILUMINADO
VIDA LOCA
NOVIDADE
NOVINHO
MIAU
PAPALEGUAS
PRESENTE

Anilha
coelho
betao
acpi
betao
coelho
anchieta
betao
udm
betao

betao

Dono
BETAO
DEIKSSON
MARLON TDR
FOZAO
FAMILIA VOO LIVRE
CLEYTON
THIAGO
JACK
WELLERSON
WALLACE

TIZIU 17/08/2022
Torneio do Betdo 4 Feira

Cidade
SAO GONCALO
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
RIO
ITABORAI
ITABORAI

ITABORAI
ITABORAI

10/15 min
0/213
0/197
0/191
0/173
0/170
0/169
0/156
0/102
0/91
0/30

Pontos

0

Gl O EEN O EEN © EEN O e

02/05/2024 21:22

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



