

TIZIU 17/08/2022Torneio do Betão 4 Feira

	Nome	Anilha	Dono	Cidade	10/15 min	Pontos
1°	JOAO DO PULO	coelho	BETAO	SAO GONÇALO	0/213	0
2 °	CHEFINHO	betao	DEIKSSON	ITABORAI	0/197	0
3°	RAJADA	асрі	MARLON TDR	ITABORAI	0/191	0
4 °	ILUMINADO	betao	FOZAO	ITABORAI	0/173	0
5°	VIDA LOCA	coelho	FAMILIA VOO LIVRE	RIO	0/170	0
6°	NOVIDADE	anchieta	CLEYTON	ITABORAI	0/169	0
7 °	NOVINHO	betao	THIAGO	ITABORAI	0/156	0
8°	MIAU	udm	JACK		0/102	0
9°	PAPALEGUAS	betao	WELLERSON	ITABORAI	0/91	0
10°	PRESENTE	betao	WALLACE	ITABORAI	0/30	0

02/05/2024 21:22 www.centraltorneios.com.br Página 1 de 1